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4. Zoe has 40 marbles; she gave
Olivia 10 of the marbles. How
many marbles does she now

have?

marbles
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Find each Subtraction.
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14.30-10=
16.60-30=
18.40-20=
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15.50-20=
17.80-40=
19.90-50=
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